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編號 單位 姓名 靶位 70公尺 70公尺 總分 排名 10+X X
1028 新竹市市立香山高中 張誌清 7B 331 335 666 1
1054 臺北市市立麗山高中 陳品勳 12C 326 335 661 2
1010 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 鄭丞傑 10A 327 331 658 3
1034 新竹縣國立竹北高中 魏敬倫 13B 326 329 655 4
1026 新北市市立明德高中 饒廷宇 5B 332 320 652 5
1006 南投縣國立埔里高工 徐任蔚 6A 329 322 651 6
1038 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 韓勻謙 17B 315 333 648 7 22
1024 新北市市立明德高中 陳緯杰 3B 321 327 648 8 20
1004 南投縣國立埔里高工 劉明哲 4A 325 318 643 9
1005 南投縣國立埔里高工 陳界綸 5A 327 314 641 10
1033 新竹縣國立竹北高中 黎萬康 12B 310 330 640 11
1036 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 許桓綸 15B 318 321 639 12 21
1030 新竹市國立新竹高商 黃奕 9B 313 326 639 13 18
1053 臺北市市立麗山高中 褚書瑜 11C 318 319 637 14
1057 臺東縣國立東大體中 郭品宏 15C 318 316 634 15 21
1001 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 林大程 1A 313 321 634 16 18
1050 臺北市市立萬芳高中 羅正偉 8C 309 325 634 17 17
1011 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 洪晟皓 11A 319 315 634 18 15
1058 臺東縣國立東大體中 李鴻廷 16C 311 322 633 19
1061 臺南市市立土城高中 黃文證 19C 318 311 629 20
1032 新竹市國立新竹高商 賴郁勝 11B 307 321 628 21
1035 新竹縣國立竹北高中 林昱辰 14B 317 310 627 22 17
1031 新竹市國立新竹高商 東子洋 10B 317 310 627 23 13
1025 新北市市立明德高中 莊鎧瑋 4B 315 309 624 24
1002 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 邱志豪 2A 305 315 620 25 16
1055 臺北市市立麗山高中 黃鼎鈞 13C 318 302 620 26 13
1060 臺南市市立土城高中 郭翎羽 18C 303 315 618 27
1051 臺北市市立萬芳高中 黃柏崴 9C 301 314 615 28
1003 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 黃克明 3A 305 307 612 29
1037 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 張書杰 16B 297 312 609 30
1029 新竹市市立香山高中 彭宗佑 8B 305 301 606 31 11
1056 臺北市私立協和工商 魏煒宸 14C 305 301 606 32 10
1008 南投縣縣立旭光高中 陳楷文 8A 293 312 605 33 12
1009 南投縣縣立旭光高中 劉家瑋 9A 298 307 605 34 11
1048 臺北市市立明倫高中 呂奇軒 6C 302 302 604 35 10
1012 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 石祐誠 12A 301 303 604 36 7
1043 臺中市市立中港高中 莊承恩 1C 300 301 601 37
1046 臺北市市立大理高中 陸正浩 4C 287 308 595 38 11
1044 臺中市市立中港高中 陳凱胤 2C 293 302 595 39 4
1062 臺南市市立土城高中 陳銘豪 20C 297 295 592 40
1059 臺東縣國立東大體中 鄭安志 17C 290 301 591 41
1018 高雄市市立楠梓高中 蘇聖堯 18A 293 295 588 42
1039 彰化縣縣立田中高中 蕭聖鋒 18B 288 299 587 43
1007 南投縣縣立旭光高中 簡渝祐 7A 288 297 585 44
1042 臺南市國立臺南海事 周孟澤 21B 294 290 584 45
1049 臺北市市立建國中學 呂正芃 7C 287 292 579 46 13
1020 高雄市國立鳳山商工 林羿安 20A 291 288 579 47 10
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1016 高雄市市立楠梓高中 歐俊佑 16A 294 285 579 48 7
1045 臺中市市立中港高中 周冠辰 3C 285 291 576 49 13
1017 高雄市市立楠梓高中 薛卓傑 17A 292 284 576 50 10
1013 高雄市市立左營高中 王致鈞 13A 275 287 562 51
1021 高雄市國立鳳山商工 李宗賢 21A 263 298 561 52
1052 臺北市市立萬芳高中 蔣安 10C 253 306 559 53
1022 新北市市立三重高中 王紀普 1B 277 281 558 54
1019 高雄市國立鳳山商工 康育銘 19A 268 289 557 55
1041 彰化縣縣立田中高中 陳亮勳 20B 271 274 545 56
1040 彰化縣縣立田中高中 邱煜翔 19B 249 280 529 57
1014 高雄市市立左營高中 阮柏方 14A 268 258 526 58
1047 臺北市市立西松高中 黃庠崴 5C 234 254 488 59
1015 高雄市市立左營高中 陳俊毓 15A 238 242 480 60
1023 新北市市立三重高中 楊府展 2B 230 218 448 61
1027 花蓮縣私立四維高中 梁可剛 6B 234 156 390 62
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1027 新竹市市立香山高中 吳佳鴻 8B 321 316 637 1
1012 桃園縣縣立平鎮高中 彭家楙 12A 315 310 625 2
1046 臺北市市立麗山高中 熊梅茜 8C 307 317 624 3
1013 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 蔡雅安 13A 308 313 621 4
1036 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 李葶瑄 17B 291 325 616 5
1035 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 黃莉婷 16B 299 314 613 6
1047 臺北市市立麗山高中 王綺 9C 297 311 608 7
1031 新竹市國立新竹高商 黃怡靜 12B 307 300 607 8
1011 桃園縣縣立平鎮高中 羅筱媛 11A 300 306 606 9 14
1030 新竹市國立新竹高商 林昱萱 11B 298 308 606 10 11
1015 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 楊佳樺 15A 285 309 594 11
1026 新北市市立明德高中 藍翊禎 7B 291 302 593 12
1001 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 林明靜 1A 287 302 589 13
1038 臺南市國立臺南海事 陳信伶 19B 293 295 588 14
1025 新北市市立明德高中 林昭儀 6B 283 304 587 15
1014 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 林毅姸 14A 288 293 581 16
1005 南投縣縣立旭光高中 陳俞靜 5A 283 297 580 17
1039 彰化縣縣立田中高中 張香味 1C 266 306 572 18
1032 新竹市國立新竹高商 林明潔 13B 272 298 570 19 9
1002 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 鄭郁潔 2A 274 296 570 20 8
1043 臺北市市立萬芳高中 林郁倢 5C 270 299 569 21
1048 臺北市市立麗山高中 張家瑜 10C 271 294 565 22
1029 新竹市市立香山高中 黃雅欣 10B 276 285 561 23 13
1010 桃園縣國立中壢家商 蘇冠瑄 10A 276 285 561 24 8
1006 南投縣縣立旭光高中 全紫瑩 6A 285 274 559 25 10 5
1024 新北市市立明德高中 姜遠薇 5B 286 273 559 26 10 4
1028 新竹市市立香山高中 張雅婷 9B 283 276 559 27 10 3
1022 高雄市國立鳳山商工 簡采萍 3B 277 277 554 28
1003 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 李靜 3A 264 279 543 29
1052 臺南市市立土城高中 周孟潔 14C 258 283 541 30
1034 新竹縣國立竹北高中 黃子芸 15B 267 271 538 31
1037 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 古姿倩 18B 264 273 537 32
1019 高雄市市立楠梓高中 高瑄徽 19A 254 282 536 33
1053 臺南市市立土城高中 謝昀珊 15C 242 287 529 34 7
1040 彰化縣縣立田中高中 陳育淇 2C 249 280 529 35 3
1044 臺北市市立萬芳高中 陳佩珊 6C 261 257 518 36
1023 新北市市立三重高中 侯念妏 4B 268 247 515 37
1051 臺東縣國立東大體中 陳映如 13C 259 247 506 38
1041 彰化縣縣立田中高中 曾珈慈 3C 245 260 505 39
1007 南投縣縣立旭光高中 謝貴羽 7A 235 263 498 40
1008 桃園縣國立中壢家商 沈玉婷 8A 236 261 497 41 6
1042 臺中市市立中港高中 張珮吟 4C 252 245 497 42 5
1004 南投縣國立埔里高工 黃詩涵 4A 239 255 494 43
1016 高雄市市立前鎮高中 許芯瑄 16A 230 262 492 44
1049 臺東縣國立東大體中 賴少玟 11C 227 263 490 45
1050 臺東縣國立東大體中 黃兆璟 12C 229 259 488 46 9
1017 高雄市市立楠梓高中 游小葳 17A 227 261 488 47 3
1018 高雄市市立楠梓高中 陳姿方 18A 212 250 462 48
1020 高雄市國立鳳山商工 柳姿廷 1B 218 229 447 49
1045 臺北市市立萬芳高中 王苡安 7C 168 257 425 50
1009 桃園縣國立中壢家商 黃怡華 9A 193 214 407 51
1033 新竹縣國立竹北高中 林素伶 14B 200 206 406 52
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1021 高雄市國立鳳山商工 連淑萍 2B 176 197 373 53
1056 臺南市國立臺南女中 許綿綿 18C 164 120 284 54
1054 臺南市國立臺南女中 林娟妮 16C 126 143 269 55
1055 臺南市國立臺南女中 伍芸萱 17C 130 111 241 56
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4A 南投縣國立埔里高工 劉明哲 325 318 643 9 1

5A 南投縣國立埔里高工 陳界綸 327 314 641 10 1

6A 南投縣國立埔里高工 徐任蔚 329 322 651 6 1

3B 新北市市立明德高中 陳緯杰 321 327 648 8 2
4B 新北市市立明德高中 莊鎧瑋 315 309 624 24 2

5B 新北市市立明德高中 饒廷宇 332 320 652 5 2

12B 新竹縣國立竹北高中 黎萬康 310 330 640 11 3
13B 新竹縣國立竹北高中 魏敬倫 326 329 655 4 3

14B 新竹縣國立竹北高中 林昱辰 317 310 627 22 3

11C 臺北市市立麗山高中 褚書瑜 318 319 637 14 4
12C 臺北市市立麗山高中 陳品勳 326 335 661 2 4

13C 臺北市市立麗山高中 黃鼎鈞 318 302 620 26 4

15B 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 許桓綸 318 321 639 12 21 5
16B 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 張書杰 297 312 609 30 16 5

17B 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 韓勻謙 315 333 648 7 22 5

10A 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 鄭丞傑 327 331 658 3 27 6
11A 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 洪晟皓 319 315 634 18 15 6

12A 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 石祐誠 301 303 604 36 7 6

9B 新竹市國立新竹高商 黃奕 313 326 639 13 7
10B 新竹市國立新竹高商 東子洋 317 310 627 23 7

11B 新竹市國立新竹高商 賴郁勝 307 321 628 21 7

1A 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 林大程 313 321 634 16 8
2A 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 邱志豪 305 315 620 25 8

3A 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 黃克明 305 307 612 29 8

15C 臺東縣國立東大體中 郭品宏 318 316 634 15 9
16C 臺東縣國立東大體中 李鴻廷 311 322 633 19 9

17C 臺東縣國立東大體中 鄭安志 290 301 591 41 9

18C 臺南市市立土城高中 郭翎羽 303 315 618 27 10
19C 臺南市市立土城高中 黃文證 318 311 629 20 10

20C 臺南市市立土城高中 陳銘豪 297 295 592 40 10

8C 臺北市市立萬芳高中 羅正偉 309 325 634 17 11
9C 臺北市市立萬芳高中 黃柏崴 301 314 615 28 11

10C 臺北市市立萬芳高中 蔣安 253 306 559 53 11

1839 10

1808 11

1894 7

1866 8

1858 9

1922 3

1918 4

1896 6

1896 5
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1935 1
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7A 南投縣縣立旭光高中 簡渝祐 288 297 585 44 12
8A 南投縣縣立旭光高中 陳楷文 293 312 605 33 12

9A 南投縣縣立旭光高中 劉家瑋 298 307 605 34 12

1C 臺中市市立中港高中 莊承恩 300 301 601 37 13
2C 臺中市市立中港高中 陳凱胤 293 302 595 39 13

3C 臺中市市立中港高中 周冠辰 285 291 576 49 13

16A 高雄市市立楠梓高中 歐俊佑 294 285 579 48 14
17A 高雄市市立楠梓高中 薛卓傑 292 284 576 50 14

18A 高雄市市立楠梓高中 蘇聖堯 293 295 588 42 14

19A 高雄市國立鳳山商工 康育銘 268 289 557 55 15
20A 高雄市國立鳳山商工 林羿安 291 288 579 47 15

21A 高雄市國立鳳山商工 李宗賢 263 298 561 52 15

18B 彰化縣縣立田中高中 蕭聖鋒 288 299 587 43 16
19B 彰化縣縣立田中高中 邱煜翔 249 280 529 57 16

20B 彰化縣縣立田中高中 陳亮勳 271 274 545 56 16

13A 高雄市市立左營高中 王致鈞 275 287 562 51 17

14A 高雄市市立左營高中 阮柏方 268 258 526 58 17

15A 高雄市市立左營高中 陳俊毓 238 242 480 60 17

1661 16

1568 17

1772 13

1743 14

1697 15

1795 12
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8C 臺北市市立麗山高中 熊梅茜 307 317 624 3 1

9C 臺北市市立麗山高中 王綺 297 311 608 7 1

10C 臺北市市立麗山高中 張家瑜 271 294 565 22 1

13A 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 蔡雅安 308 313 621 4 2

14A 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 林毅姸 288 293 581 16 2

15A 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 楊佳樺 285 309 594 11 2

11B 新竹市國立新竹高商 林昱萱 298 308 606 10 3
12B 新竹市國立新竹高商 黃怡靜 307 300 607 8 3

13B 新竹市國立新竹高商 林明潔 272 298 570 19 3

16B 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 黃莉婷 299 314 613 6 4
17B 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 李葶瑄 291 325 616 5 4

18B 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 古姿倩 264 273 537 32 4

8B 新竹市市立香山高中 吳佳鴻 321 316 637 1 5
9B 新竹市市立香山高中 張雅婷 283 276 559 27 5

10B 新竹市市立香山高中 黃雅欣 276 285 561 23 5

5B 新北市市立明德高中 姜遠薇 286 273 559 26 6
6B 新北市市立明德高中 林昭儀 283 304 587 15 6

7B 新北市市立明德高中 藍翊禎 291 302 593 12 6

1A 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 林明靜 287 302 589 13 7
2A 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 鄭郁潔 274 296 570 20 7

3A 花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 李靜 264 279 543 29 7

5A 南投縣縣立旭光高中 陳俞靜 283 297 580 17 8
6A 南投縣縣立旭光高中 全紫瑩 285 274 559 25 8

7A 南投縣縣立旭光高中 謝貴羽 235 263 498 40 8

1C 彰化縣縣立田中高中 張香味 266 306 572 18 9
2C 彰化縣縣立田中高中 陳育淇 249 280 529 35 9

3C 彰化縣縣立田中高中 曾珈慈 245 260 505 39 9

5C 臺北市市立萬芳高中 林郁倢 270 299 569 21 10
6C 臺北市市立萬芳高中 陳佩珊 261 257 518 36 10

7C 臺北市市立萬芳高中 王苡安 168 257 425 50 10

17A 高雄市市立楠梓高中 游小葳 227 261 488 47 11
18A 高雄市市立楠梓高中 陳姿方 212 250 462 48 11

19A 高雄市市立楠梓高中 高瑄徽 254 282 536 33 11

11C 臺東縣國立東大體中 賴少玟 227 263 490 45 12
12C 臺東縣國立東大體中 黃兆璟 229 259 488 46 12

13C 臺東縣國立東大體中 陳映如 259 247 506 38 12

1796 2

1783 3

1757 5

1739 6

1702 7

1637 8

1606 9

1484 12

1512 10

1486 11
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1797 1

1766 4
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8A 桃園縣國立中壢家商 沈玉婷 236 261 497 41 13
9A 桃園縣國立中壢家商 黃怡華 193 214 407 51 13

10A 桃園縣國立中壢家商 蘇冠瑄 276 285 561 24 13

1B 高雄市國立鳳山商工 柳姿廷 218 229 447 49 14
2B 高雄市國立鳳山商工 連淑萍 176 197 373 53 14

3B 高雄市國立鳳山商工 簡采萍 277 277 554 28 14

16C 臺南市國立臺南女中 林娟妮 126 143 269 55 15
17C 臺南市國立臺南女中 伍芸萱 130 111 241 56 15

18C 臺南市國立臺南女中 許綿綿 164 120 284 54 15

794 15

1465 13

1374 14

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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單　　位 姓　名 70M 70M
個人

總分

個人

排名
10

團體

總分

團體

排名

新竹市市立香山高中 張誌清 331 335 666 1 1

新竹市市立香山高中 吳佳鴻 321 316 637 1 1

桃園縣縣立永豐高中 鄭丞傑 327 331 658 3 2

桃園縣縣立永豐高中 蔡雅安 308 313 621 4 2

臺北市市立麗山高中 褚書瑜 318 319 637 14 17 3

臺北市市立麗山高中 熊梅茜 307 317 624 3 17 3

新竹縣縣立湖口高中 韓勻謙 315 333 648 7 22 4

新竹縣縣立湖口高中 黃莉婷 299 314 613 6 16 4

新竹市國立新竹高商 黃奕 313 326 639 13 5

新竹市國立新竹高商 林昱萱 298 308 606 10 5

新北市市立明德高中 陳緯杰 321 327 648 8 6

新北市市立明德高中 林昭儀 283 304 587 15 6

花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 林大程 313 321 634 16 7

花蓮縣縣立體育實驗高中 林明靜 287 302 589 13 7

臺北市市立萬芳高中 羅正偉 309 325 634 17 8

臺北市市立萬芳高中 林郁倢 270 299 569 21 8

南投縣縣立旭光高中 劉家瑋 298 307 605 34 9

南投縣縣立旭光高中 陳俞靜 283 297 580 17 9

新竹縣國立竹北高中 黎萬康 310 330 640 11 10

新竹縣國立竹北高中 黃子芸 267 271 538 31 10

臺南市國立臺南海事 周孟澤 294 290 584 45 11

臺南市國立臺南海事 陳信伶 293 295 588 14 11

臺南市市立土城高中 黃文證 318 311 629 20 12

臺南市市立土城高中 周孟潔 258 283 541 30 12

南投縣國立埔里高工 劉明哲 325 318 643 9 13

南投縣國立埔里高工 黃詩涵 239 255 494 43 13

高雄市市立楠梓高中 蘇聖堯 293 295 588 42 10 14

高雄市市立楠梓高中 高瑄徽 254 282 536 33 3 14

臺東縣國立東大體中 郭品宏 318 316 634 15 21 15

臺東縣國立東大體中 賴少玟 227 263 490 45 5 15

彰化縣縣立田中高中 蕭聖鋒 288 299 587 43 16

彰化縣縣立田中高中 陳育淇 249 280 529 35 16

高雄市國立鳳山商工 李宗賢 263 298 561 52 17

高雄市國立鳳山商工 簡采萍 277 277 554 28 17

臺中市市立中港高中 莊承恩 300 301 601 37 18

臺中市市立中港高中 張珮吟 252 245 497 42 18

新北市市立三重高中 王紀普 277 281 558 54 19

新北市市立三重高中 侯念妏 268 247 515 37 19

1098 18

1073 19

1124 14

1116 16

1115 17

1170 12

1137 13

1124 15

103年全國中等學校運動會

高中組 混雙排名賽

1303 1

1245 5

1279 2

1261 3

1172 11

1261 4

1185 9

1178 10

1223 7

1203 8

1235 6

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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